



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 392/2024**

SAJJAN

.....Appellant

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

CHOLAMANDALAM MS GEN. ISN. CO. LTD AND ANR

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

% **06.11.2024**

1. It is already 05:30 P.M.
2. List on 06.05.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

NOVEMBER 6, 2024/va